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21 ΜΑΪΟΥ 2017

LEVADIA

RODEO TRAIL DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

     Elite
1 2 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤIΝΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ Electric Paradox Kinetics 2:14.899  34.95 km/h

2 6 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ bike 30 - ΠΟ. ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ pharmnet.gr 2:15.819 0.920

3 4 ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ ΓΟΥΒΗΣ Nightfox/FoxShox/Scott/Shimano 2:16.752 1.853

4 1 ΓΡΗΓOΡΗΣ ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟYΤΑΣ To podilato-Oxygen Drop-microxtreme-V 2:17.277 2.378

5 5 ∆ΑΝΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ TSG-Low 'n' Flow-Microxtreme 2:19.091 4.192

6 7 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ Tzortzopoulos Bikes-Oxygen Drop-Gravit 2:19.793 4.894

7 13 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΦΑΚΙΟΛΑΣ The Enemy Tribe 2:22.501 7.602

8 10 ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΑΛΗΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ arhegono draft,  micro xtreme 2:24.896 9.997

9 25 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ  ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Madmax  Riders-The Enemy Tribe 2:26.781 11.882

10 299 ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ MOMENTUM_MTB_ACADEMYTsirikosbikes.gr-I 2:29.120 14.221

11 117 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΡΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ 2:29.139 14.240

12 235 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΥ RAW workshop-Bastards Birds 2:29.520 14.621

13 52 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΜΠΕΡΤΣΙΜΑΣ 2:38.146 23.247

14 229 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ Mad Max Riders,moustakasbikes,sela.gr, 2:39.143 24.244

15 277 KRISTJAN PERJAKU Piranha bike shop / DKracing 2:50.736 35.837

16 38 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΝΑΠΙΤΣΑΣ KXS-TEAM/KASTANISXS.GR 2:51.911 37.012

17 67 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ Trail Addicts / HairIDentity,PiranhaBi 2:53.218 38.319

18 81 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  ΜΠΑΡ∆ΑΚΗΣ Ερυµανθιος Καφρος 2:57.947 43.048

19 129 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ  ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗΣ 3:04.985 50.086

20 106 NORBERT KOWALSKI Piranha bike shop 3:15.518 1:00.619

21 149 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΜΟΣΚΑΧΛΑΙ∆ΗΣ LIFE CYCLES 3:28.539 1:13.640

     Master
1 3 ΑΡΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ Extremers base-Oxygen drop-Gravity fre 2:21.436  33.34 km/h

2 19 ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ  ΥΜΕΡΗ HillRaisers  - Λαλιωτης Σχολες Οδηγων 2:29.079 7.643

3 71 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΟΓΛΟΥ HangoverTeam  microxtreem, urban bikes 2:36.130 14.694

4 239 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ 2:42.474 21.038

5 30 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ Bike30 2:49.596 28.160

6 70 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΚΙΝΗΣ True Wheels 2:52.352 30.916

7 41 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ WHEELMANIA 2:54.047 32.611

8 85 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΟΛΙΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ 2:58.620 37.184

9 79 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΡΟΚΑΣ 3:01.329 39.893

10 246 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ  ΠΑΠΑΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 3:16.792 55.356

11 76 ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ Hangover team micro extreme cacao & ch 3:30.858 1:09.422

     Junior
1 12 ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ LifeCyclesBikeWorkShop 2:20.726  33.51 km/h

2 9 ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ Gravity Freaks -Βολης βιολογικο κτηµα- 2:23.336 2.610

3 15 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΡΑΣ extremersbase-topodilato.gr-gypsinapat 2:24.091 3.365

4 75 ΜΑΡΙΟΣ - ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ RAW workshop 2:27.152 6.426

5 45 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΟΥΛΗΣ BikeThirty 2:27.541 6.815

6 47 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΦΛΩΚΑΣ Bike30 2:29.822 9.096

7 33 ΝΙΚΟΣ  ΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΡΑΣ Kxsteam/epicenergydrink/mag24 2:30.482 9.756

8 24 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΛΙΟΝΗΣ Gravity freaks 2:30.683 9.957

9 21 ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ  ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ Gravity freaks Over limits technigues 2:35.603 14.877

10 55 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ∆ΑΡΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:36.268 15.542

11 294 ΝΑΣΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ Bikeshop34 2:41.752 21.026

12 130 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΑΡΒΟΥΝΗΣ  RAW WORKSHOPS 2:42.401 21.675

13 128 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ΜΟΥΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2:42.622 21.896

14 295 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ Olympus Riders/34 bikeshop 2:42.866 22.140

15 84 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΣ Mad max riders/Α Σ Ο Ποδηλατης 2:43.732 23.006

16 121 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΒΕΡΖΑΜΑΜΗΣ Trail Addicts 2:59.802 39.076

17 66 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΡΟΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ True Wheels , Riders Revolt 3:02.470 41.744

18 93 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 3:02.781 42.055

19 267 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΟΣ bikeshop 34 3:05.279 44.553

20 278 ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 3:06.682 45.956

21 297 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΠΟΥΤΖΙΚΑΣ 3:12.372 51.646

22 144 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΑΤΣΙΚΗΣ 3:27.428 1:06.702

23 296 ΑΡΙΣΤΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΤΖΙΚΑΣ 4:25.427 2:04.701

Non Start Riders

24 292 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΠΑ∆ΑΣ True Wheels

     Veteran
1 26 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΣΚΑΡΗΣ Gravity Freaks - Devinci - IXS - 100% 2:39.101  29.64 km/h

2 53 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΠΙΣΣΑΝΟΣ WHEELMANIA 2:47.334 8.233

3 37 ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Wheelmania 2:57.855 18.754

4 60 ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ ΚΟΥΡΗΣ SANTACRUZ 5TEN VELOSOLUTIONS 2:59.765 20.664

5 247 ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΙ∆ΗΣ Gravity Freaks 3:03.017 23.916

6 290 ΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΛΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ 3:06.929 27.828

7 101 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Moustakas bikes -Mad max 3:15.567 36.466

8 102 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΑΝΘΟΣ Moustakas bikes-Mad max 3:41.149 1:02.048

9 150 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ 3:48.297 1:09.196
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RODEO TRAIL DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

10 142 ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΜΟΝΙΟΣ 4:13.725 1:34.624

     Electric
1 158 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Paradox kinetics  2:28.833  31.68 km/h

2 77 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ  ∆ΑΛΕΖΙΟΣ Mohawkriders paradoxkinetics oxygendro 2:45.284 16.451

3 159 ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΜΠΑΤΙΣΤΑΤΟΣ mohawkriders   paradoxkinetics 3:01.130 32.297

     Women
1 89 ΝΙΚΗ ΤΣΑΛΛΟΥ hangover, microextreme, bikeshop26 3:16.852  23.95 km/h
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LEVADIA

RODEO TRAIL DH RACE

 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ. Class./Cat.

1 2 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤIΝΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ Electric Paradox Kinetics 2:14.899  34.95 km/h 1/Elite

2 6 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ bike 30 - ΠΟ. ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ pharmnet.gr 2:15.819 0.920 2/Elite

3 4 ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ ΓΟΥΒΗΣ Nightfox/FoxShox/Scott/Shimano 2:16.752 1.853 3/Elite

4 1 ΓΡΗΓOΡΗΣ ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟYΤΑΣ To podilato-Oxygen Drop-microxtreme-V 2:17.277 2.378 4/Elite

5 5 ∆ΑΝΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ TSG-Low 'n' Flow-Microxtreme 2:19.091 4.192 5/Elite

6 7 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ Tzortzopoulos Bikes-Oxygen Drop-Gravit 2:19.793 4.894 6/Elite

7 12 ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ LifeCyclesBikeWorkShop 2:20.726 5.827 1/Junior

8 3 ΑΡΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ Extremers base-Oxygen drop-Gravity fre 2:21.436 6.537 1/Master

9 13 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΦΑΚΙΟΛΑΣ The Enemy Tribe 2:22.501 7.602 7/Elite

10 9 ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ Gravity Freaks -Βολης βιολογικο κτηµα- 2:23.336 8.437 2/Junior

11 15 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΡΑΣ extremersbase-topodilato.gr-gypsinapat 2:24.091 9.192 3/Junior

12 10 ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΑΛΗΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ arhegono draft.  micro xtreme 2:24.896 9.997 8/Elite

13 25 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ  ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Madmax  Riders-The Enemy Tribe 2:26.781 11.882 9/Elite

14 75 ΜΑΡΙΟΣ - ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ RAW workshop 2:27.152 12.253 4/Junior

15 45 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΟΥΛΗΣ BikeThirty 2:27.541 12.642 5/Junior

16 158 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Paradox kinetics  2:28.833 13.934 1/Electric

17 19 ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ  ΥΜΕΡΗ HillRaisers  - Λαλιωτης Σχολες Οδηγων 2:29.079 14.180 2/Master

18 299 ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ MOMENTUM_MTB_ACADEMYTsirikosbikes.gr-I 2:29.120 14.221 10/Elite

19 117 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΡΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ 2:29.139 14.240 11/Elite

20 235 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΥ RAW workshop-Bastards Birds 2:29.520 14.621 12/Elite

21 47 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΦΛΩΚΑΣ Bike30 2:29.822 14.923 6/Junior

22 33 ΝΙΚΟΣ  ΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΡΑΣ Kxsteam/epicenergydrink/mag24 2:30.482 15.583 7/Junior

23 24 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΛΙΟΝΗΣ Gravity freaks 2:30.683 15.784 8/Junior

24 21 ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ  ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ Gravity freaks Over limits technigues 2:35.603 20.704 9/Junior

25 71 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΟΓΛΟΥ HangoverTeam  microxtreem. urban bikes 2:36.130 21.231 3/Master

26 55 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ∆ΑΡΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:36.268 21.369 10/Junior

27 52 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΜΠΕΡΤΣΙΜΑΣ 2:38.146 23.247 13/Elite

28 26 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΣΚΑΡΗΣ Gravity Freaks - Devinci - IXS - 100% 2:39.101 24.202 1/Veteran

29 229 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ Mad Max Riders.moustakasbikes.sela.gr. 2:39.143 24.244 14/Elite

30 294 ΝΑΣΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ Bikeshop34 2:41.752 26.853 11/Junior

31 130 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΑΡΒΟΥΝΗΣ  RAW WORKSHOPS 2:42.401 27.502 12/Junior

32 239 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ 2:42.474 27.575 4/Master

33 128 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ΜΟΥΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2:42.622 27.723 13/Junior

34 295 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ Olympus Riders/34 bikeshop 2:42.866 27.967 14/Junior

35 84 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΣ Mad max riders/Α Σ Ο Ποδηλατης 2:43.732 28.833 15/Junior

36 77 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ  ∆ΑΛΕΖΙΟΣ Mohawkriders paradoxkinetics oxygendro 2:45.284 30.385 2/Electric

37 53 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΠΙΣΣΑΝΟΣ WHEELMANIA 2:47.334 32.435 2/Veteran

38 30 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ Bike30 2:49.596 34.697 5/Master

39 277 KRISTJAN PERJAKU Piranha bike shop / DKracing 2:50.736 35.837 15/Elite

40 38 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΝΑΠΙΤΣΑΣ KXS-TEAM/KASTANISXS.GR 2:51.911 37.012 16/Elite

41 70 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΚΙΝΗΣ True Wheels 2:52.352 37.453 6/Master

42 67 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ Trail Addicts / HairIDentity.PiranhaBi 2:53.218 38.319 17/Elite

43 41 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ WHEELMANIA 2:54.047 39.148 7/Master

44 37 ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Wheelmania 2:57.855 42.956 3/Veteran

45 81 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  ΜΠΑΡ∆ΑΚΗΣ Ερυµανθιος Καφρος 2:57.947 43.048 18/Elite

46 85 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΟΛΙΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ 2:58.620 43.721 8/Master

47 60 ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ ΚΟΥΡΗΣ SANTACRUZ 5TEN VELOSOLUTIONS 2:59.765 44.866 4/Veteran

48 121 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΒΕΡΖΑΜΑΜΗΣ Trail Addicts 2:59.802 44.903 16/Junior

49 159 ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΜΠΑΤΙΣΤΑΤΟΣ mohawkriders   paradoxkinetics 3:01.130 46.231 3/Electric

50 79 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΡΟΚΑΣ 3:01.329 46.430 9/Master

51 66 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΡΟΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ True Wheels . Riders Revolt 3:02.470 47.571 17/Junior

52 93 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 3:02.781 47.882 18/Junior

53 247 ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΙ∆ΗΣ Gravity Freaks 3:03.017 48.118 5/Veteran

54 129 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ  ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗΣ 3:04.985 50.086 19/Elite

55 267 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΟΣ bikeshop 34 3:05.279 50.380 19/Junior

56 278 ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 3:06.682 51.783 20/Junior

57 290 ΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΛΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ 3:06.929 52.030 6/Veteran

58 297 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΠΟΥΤΖΙΚΑΣ 3:12.372 57.473 21/Junior

59 106 NORBERT KOWALSKI Piranha bike shop 3:15.518 1:00.619 20/Elite

60 101 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Moustakas bikes -Mad max 3:15.567 1:00.668 7/Veteran

61 246 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ  ΠΑΠΑΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 3:16.792 1:01.893 10/Master

62 89 ΝΙΚΗ ΤΣΑΛΛΟΥ hangover. microextreme. bikeshop26 3:16.852 1:01.953 1/Women

63 144 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΑΤΣΙΚΗΣ 3:27.428 1:12.529 22/Junior

64 149 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΜΟΣΚΑΧΛΑΙ∆ΗΣ LIFE CYCLES 3:28.539 1:13.640 21/Elite

65 76 ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ Hangover team micro extreme cacao & ch 3:30.858 1:15.959 11/Master

66 102 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΑΝΘΟΣ Moustakas bikes-Mad max 3:41.149 1:26.250 8/Veteran

67 150 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ 3:48.297 1:33.398 9/Veteran

68 142 ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΜΟΝΙΟΣ 4:13.725 1:58.826 10/Veteran

69 296 ΑΡΙΣΤΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΤΖΙΚΑΣ 4:25.427 2:10.528 23/Junior


